Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2024

Vendor Approval Over el
Contract Name ) PP Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)

Better Lesson (FY24-25) - Amendment 12/17/24 Professional training Various JCPS schools $500,000 Academic School
Center for Applied Linguistics (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional training TJ Middle $95,138 Academic School
Chef Il Impress (FY24-25) Woman owned 10/23/24 Culinary exploration Hudson Middle $9,900 Academic School
Conscious Teaching, LLC. (FY24-25) 08/08/24 Professional training Indian Trail Elementary $4,500 Academic School
EL Education - Amendment (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional training Various JCPS schools $50,000 Academic School
Family Scholar House (FY24-25) 07/31/24 Liaison services Georgia Chaffee TAPP $10,000 Academic School
Gifted by Design (FY24-25) Minority owned 11/11/24 Leadership development JCPS leadership $13,215 Academic School
JS Educational Coaching & C Iting dba Two Chicks &

. uca .|ona oaching onsulting cba Two Lhicks Woman owned 12/16/24 Professional services Carter Traditional $19,800 Academic School
Arithmetic (FY24-25)
Kotter International (FY24-25) 12/03/24 Professional services AP's in AIS schools $105,000 Academic School
Magnify Learning (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional learning Grace James Academy $24,695 Academic School

Minorit d
Nail Vigilante (FY24-25) fnority owne 11/20/24 Cosmotology training Waller Williams $3,600 Academic School
Women owned
New Leaders (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Emerging Leaders $355,000 Academic School
Paul Emerich France Tutoring (FY24-25) 12/03/24 Professional services AIS Schools $105,000 Academic School
Audubon, Middlet , i
Social Emotional Learning Worldwide (FY24-25) Woman owned 11/12/24 Professional services udu :Sthe:for(j own $27,500 Academic School
Solution Tree - Amendment (FY24-25) 12/17/24 Professional services Various JCPS schools $750,000 Academic School
The Leadership Academy (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Emerging Leaders $188,000 Academic School
. . . Continuous School .
The Scholar First, Inc. (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services $42,000 Academic School
Improvement

Xavier University (FY24-25) 10/23/24 Professional training Westport Middle $1,975 Academic School




As of July 1, 2024

Summary of Professional Services Contracts

Vendor Approval Over el
Contract Name ) PP Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Anthony L. Adams, dba DJ Mixx (FY24-25) Minority owned 07/31/24 Disc jockey services Various JCPS FRYSC offices $19,500 Academic Services
Beth Stribling (FY24-25) Woman owned 11/20/24 Clinicial for All County Band Various JCPS schools $800 Academic Services
Brandon Etienne (FY24-25) 11/20/24 Clinicial for All County Band Various JCPS schools $600 Academic Services
Bradford D. Rogers (FY24-25) 12/18/24 Clinicial for All County Band Various JCPS schools $1,000 Academic Services
Brian A. Silvey (FY24-25) 12/18/24 Clinicial for All County Band Various JCPS schools $1,425 Academic Services
Buck Institute for Education (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional PBL Workshop training DeSales HS $25,800 Academic Services
CenterPoint Education Solutions (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Elementary standars & alignment JCPS Academics $49,973 Academic Services
Collaborative for Teaching & Learning (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Foundations Training JCPS teachers $193,838 Academic Services
Crazee 4 Bricks, dba Bricks 4 Kidz (FY24-25) 08/20/24 After-school programming Hazelwood, Klondike $50,000 Academic Services
C lor's S
Dr. Matista Wilbon/Wilbon Enterprises Minority owned 07/31/24 Keynote speaker ouncssni;rsenucr:mer $4,000 Academic Services
Drama by George (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Various JCPS FRYSC offices $30,000 Academic Services
Academics Division &
EL Education (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional services .ca emics Division $204,000 Academic Services
various other JCPS schools
Audubon, Middlet , . .
EL Education (FY24-25) 11/12/24 Professional services Hauien, WIGEIetown $360,000 Academic Services
Rutherford
Elise Gambrell (FY24-25) Woman owned 11/20/24 Clinicial for All County Band Various JCPS schools $600 Academic Services
Exploited Children Helps Organization (FY24-25) 11/20/24 Professional services Various JCPS FRYSC offices $15,000 Academic Services
Felix Queiroz Borges (FY24-25) Minority owned 11/20/24 Clinicial for All County Band Various JCPS schools $600 Academic Services
Franklin Covey (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Leader in Me curricullum Various JCPS schools $654,570 Academic Services
Breckinridge-Franklin &
Girls on the Run Kentuckiana (FY24-25) Woman owned 11/12/24 Educational programming rec lnErr:giTharan n $60,000 Academic Services
i P . Bowen, Klondike, ) .
Jerald Henry Smith (FY24-25) Minority owned 08/20/24 STEM Activities $50,000 Academic Services

Watterson




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2024

Vendor Approval Over el
Contract Name ) PP Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Kevin Szawala dba Mr. Peace (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Motivational assemblies Bates, Lassiter, Tully $25,000 Academic Services
KIDDOM (FY24-25) 11/12/24 Curriculum support Archdiocese $52,130 Academic Services
Lara Donnelly (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services Refugee & ML Learners $50,000 Academic Services
Lee Ann Nickerson (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services PLC Coaching $29,250 Academic Services
Louisville Counseling Associates (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Counseling services Newcomer, Noe, Meyzeek $100,000 Academic Services
. . . N Keynote speaker & professional . .
Millennium Learning Concepts (FY24-25) Minority owned 09/24/24 JCPS employees $8,250 Academic Services
development
. Small-group Trainings for Online . .
Millstone Labs, LLC., dba CyberSafe Teens (FY24-25) 09/25/24 Safety Farmer, Western, Portland $15,000 Academic Services
Nathan Harmon dba Your Life Speaks (FY24-25) 08/21/24 | Alcohol & Drug prevention Education | Various JCPS FRYSC offices $19,500 Academic Services
Nimbus, Inc. 07/23/24 Professional services & training West End School $26,550 Academic Services
Patricia E. Works (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services PLC Coaching $29,250 Academic Services
Atki ,C Taylor, . .
Peace Education (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Youth workshops inson Priacr:p aylor $75,000 Academic Services
Peace Education (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Youth workshops McFerran Prep & Shawnee $16,000 Academic Services
Ph icia Grant dba P.L. Grant and A iates, LLC. (FY24{ W d . - . . .
oenicla Gran a rant and Assoclates ( oman owne 11/06/24 Professional training Office of ML Learners $19,750 Academic Services
25) Veteran owned
School Kit, LLC. - Amendment (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional learning & support JCPS Academics $750,000 Academic Services
Seidlitz Education 07/31/24 Professional training Newcomer $6,000 Academic Services
Solution Tree, Inc., dba Solution Tree (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional services Archdiocese $400,000 Academic Services
Squallis Puppeteers (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/19/24 Touring shows & workshops Blake, Cochrane, Field $19,600 Academic Services
Stephanie Harmon Consulting, LLC. (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services PLC Coaching $29,855 Academic Services
The Boys & Girls Club of Kentuckiana, Inc., dba Boys & . . Breckinridge-Franklin & . .
€ boys frls Llub of Rentucklana, Inc aboys 11/12/24 Educational programming reckinridge-rraniin $660,000 Academic Services

Girls Clubs of Kentuckiana (FY24-25)

Engelhard




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2024

Vendor Approval (o R
Contract Name ) Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Newb Elev8 Student
The Kentucky Science Center (FY24-25) 10/15/24 After-school programming ew urg. eve studen $160,092 Academic Services
Learning Center
The Louisville Orchestra 09/24/24 Music opportunities 4th & 5th grade students $75,000 Academic Services
True Colors International 10/09/24 Team Development JCPS SEL Department $5,854 Academic Services
C2 Strategic Communications (Addendum for time only) 11/14/24 Advertisiing Agency Communications S0 S0 Communications
. . Diversity, Equity, and
7PM Group (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Consulting & Training support JCPS Staff & Contractors $108,000 Poverty
. - . . ) Diversity, Equity, and
Alpha Lambda Center for Excellence Education (FY24-25) | Minority owned 11/12/24 Professional services Central & DuBois HS $50,000 Poverty
. - Diversity, Equity, and
Claycomb ACCademy, Inc. (FY24-25) Woman owned 11/20/24 Financial literacy for students JCPS students $8,250 Poverty
. Diversity, Equity, and
Dr. Shelley Thomas (FY24-25) Woman owned 10/08/24 Book Study JCPS Literacy teachers $2,269 Poverty
. - . . . . Diversity, Equity, and
J.E.B. Jr. Enrichment Center (FY24-25) Minority owned 11/12/24 Like skills enrichment J. Blaine Hudson $60,000 Poverty
LUL Street Acad Di ity, Equity, and
Luisville Urban League (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services re.e. cademy $6,000,000 versity, Equity, an
participants Poverty
Di ity, Equity, and
Millennium Learning Concepts (FY24-25) Minority owned 08/20/24 Professional development & training JCPS Distric-wide staff $25,000 |verS|P\£)vequtJ\|/ Y. an
. . . . Diversity, Equity, and
National Center for Teacher Residencies (FY24-25) 08/06/24 Teacher Residency support JCPS HR & DEP $16,000 Poverty
. L . . Diversity, Equity, and
Peer Power Foundation (FY24-25) Minority owned 11/12/24 ACT Boot Camps & college readiness | PRP, Grace James, DuBois $80,000 Poverty
. . L . . . Diversity, Equity, and
Roots 101 African American Museum (FY24-25) Minority owned 10/15/24 Events & special programming BSU Participants $45,000 Poverty
. . . - - . Diversity, Equity, and
Sims Counseling and Consulting, Inc. (FY24-25) Minority owned 08/29/24 Cultural Competency Training Various JCPS departments $18,600 Poverty
T G II, dba C ity Excell Th h L N . . Di ity, Equity, and
erry. reenwe a Lommuntty Exceflence Throug Minority owned 12/18/24 Experiential learning Various JCPS students $3,450 Iversity, Equity, an
Martial Arts (FY24-25) Poverty
- . - Diversity, Equity, and
VisionSpeak Consulting, LLC. Minority owned 07/31/24 College/ACT Prep Grace James & PRP $10,500

Poverty




As of July 1, 2024

Summary of Professional Services Contracts

Vendor Approval Over el
Contract Name ) PP Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)

E tional Child
Advanced Environmental, LLC. (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services ECE $200,000 xcizllzztaion :

E tional Child
Black Male EDquity (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services JCPS CEIS Dept $472,000 Xcizlﬁ;;on :

E tional Child
Bluegrass Center for Autism (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services Binet School $20,000 xcizllzztaion :

. . . L . Exceptional Child

Bright Approach - Third Amendment (FY23-25) 09/24/24 Professional development JCPS Administration $130,000 Education
Minorit d Professional ices for Famil E tional Child
Chrystal Power Consulting (FY24-25) INOMLY OWNET | 57/53/24 rotessionat services for Family Early Childhood $200,000 xceptional thi
Woman owned engagement Education
Minorit d E tional Child
Chrystal Power Consulting (FY24-25) fnority owne 10/15/24 Professional services Early Childhood $200,000 xcep Iona, :
Woman owned Education
. . . - . L Exceptional Child
Millennium Learning Concepts (FY24-25) Minority owned 07/23/24 Professional development & training CCEIS Department $104,000 Education
Professional | ing for Famil E tional Child
National Center for Families Learning (FY24-25) 07/23/24 roressional learning for Framily Early Childhood $116,797 xceptional Lhl
engagement Education

. . . . . - Exceptional Child
Ohio Valley Education Cooperative (FY24-25) 10/15/24 Professional services ECE Students & families $45,000 Education
P ive School Solutions, LLC. - A d t (FY24- E ti | Child

rogressive >chool solutlons mendment ( 09/24/24 Professional development JCPS Administration $30,000 xcep Iona, :
25) Education
E tional Child
Scholastic Inc. (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Pre-K "On my way" Curricullum Early Childhood $555,477 XCiZL:(z;:ion :
Minorit d Churchill Park, F ley, E tional Child
The Braid Bar (FY24-25) (NOTILY OWNEC | g 54724 After-school programming urchili Fark, rarnsiey $40,000 xceptional Lhl
Woman owned Rangeland Education

. . - . . . L ) Exceptional Child

University of Louisville Ky Autism Training Ctr. 08/21/24 Professional development & training Early Childhood $700 Education
E tional Child
University Instructors (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional services Instructional Assistants $7,716,471 XCTEZJZZtaion :

. . ) . . . Exceptional Child
University Instructors - Amendment (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Instructional Assistants $7,716,471 Education
ACB Consulting, LLC. (FY24-25) Woman owned 12/03/24 Professional services Archdiocese $105,000 Financial Services

. . Nur Islamic School of . . .
Stacey Clements (FY24-25) Woman owned 12/03/24 Professional services Louisville $42,000 Financial Services

. . Nur Islamic School of . X )
Sara Young (FY24-25) Woman owned 12/03/24 Professional services $55,000 Financial Services

Louisville




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2024

Vendor Approval Over el
Contract Name ) PP Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Predictive Index (FY24-25) 09/03/24 Professional services HR $42,543 Human Resources
University Instructors (FY24-25) 09/24/24 | Classroom Core Instructional Support Various schools $1,693,688 Human Resources
. Consulting services for Predictive
Wipfli (FY24-25) 09/03/24 Index HR Nl S0 Human Resources
Connor Stone Consulting (FY24-25) Minority owned 10/15/24 Professional services Molina Property Security $224,640 Operations
$30,241,645 $188,998 Grand Total




