Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2024

Vendor Ownership| Approval Over et
Contract Name Status Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Center for Applied Linguistics (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional training TJ Middle $95,138 Academic School
Conscious Teaching, LLC. (FY24-25) 08/08/24 Professional training Indian Trail Elementary $4,500 Academic School
EL Education - Amendment (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional training Various JCPS schools $50,000 Academic School
Family Scholar House (FY24-25) 07/31/24 Liaison services Georgia Chaffee TAPP $10,000 Academic School
Magnify Learning (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional learning Grace James Academy $24,695 Academic School
New Leaders (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Emerging Leaders $355,000 Academic School
The Leadership Academy (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Emerging Leaders $188,000 Academic School
. . . Continuous School .
The Scholar First, Inc. (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services $42,000 Academic School
Improvement
Anthony L. Adams, dba DJ Mixx (FY24-25) Minority owned 07/31/24 Disc jockey services Various JCPS FRYSC offices $19,500 Academic Services
Buck Institute for Education (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional PBL Workshop training DeSales HS $25,800 Academic Services
CenterPoint Education Solutions (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Elementary standars & alignment JCPS Academics $49,973 Academic Services
Collaborative for Teaching & Learning (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Foundations Training JCPS teachers $193,838 Academic Services
Crazee 4 Bricks, dba Bricks 4 Kidz (FY24-25) 08/20/24 After-school programming Hazelwood, Klondike $50,000 Academic Services
C lor's S
Dr. Matista Wilbon/Wilbon Enterprises Minority owned 07/31/24 Keynote speaker ounCs:nzl::enucr:mer $4,000 Academic Services
Drama by George (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Various JCPS FRYSC offices $30,000 Academic Services
Academics Division &
EL Education (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional services \cademics Division $204,000 Academic Services
various other JCPS schools
Franklin Covey (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Leader in Me curricullum Various JCPS schools $654,570 Academic Services
i N o Bowen, Klondike, . .
Jerald Henry Smith (FY24-25) Minority owned 08/20/24 STEM Activities $50,000 Academic Services

Watterson




As of July 1, 2024

Summary of Professional Services Contracts

Vendor Ownership| Approval Over et
Contract Name Status Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)

Kevin Szawala dba Mr. Peace (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Motivational assemblies Bates, Lassiter, Tully $25,000 Academic Services
Lara Donnelly (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services Refugee & ML Learners $50,000 Academic Services
Lee Ann Nickerson (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services PLC Coaching $29,250 Academic Services
Louisville Counseling Associates (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Counseling services Newcomer, Noe, Meyzeek $100,000 Academic Services

. . . - Keynote speaker & professional . X
Millennium Learning Concepts (FY24-25) Minority owned 09/24/24 JCPS employees $8,250 Academic Services

development

. Small-group Trainings for Online . )
Millstone Labs, LLC., dba CyberSafe Teens (FY24-25) 09/25/24 Safety Farmer, Western, Portland $15,000 Academic Services
Nathan Harmon dba Your Life Speaks (FY24-25) 08/21/24 Alcohol & Drug prevention Education | Various JCPS FRYSC offices $19,500 Academic Services
Nimbus, Inc. 07/23/24 Professional services & training West End School $26,550 Academic Services
Patricia E. Works (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services PLC Coaching $29,250 Academic Services

Atki ,C Taylor, . .
Peace Education (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Youth workshops inson Pr:‘cr:p aylor $75,000 Academic Services
Peace Education (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Youth workshops McFerran Prep & Shawnee $16,000 Academic Services
School Kit, LLC. - Amendment (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional learning & support JCPS Academics $750,000 Academic Services
Seidlitz Education 07/31/24 Professional training Newcomer $6,000 Academic Services
Solution Tree, Inc., dba Solution Tree (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional services Archdiocese $400,000 Academic Services
Squallis Puppeteers (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/19/24 Touring shows & workshops Blake, Cochrane, Field $19,600 Academic Services
Stephanie Harmon Consulting, LLC. (FY24-25) Woman owned 09/24/24 Professional services PLC Coaching $29,855 Academic Services

Newb Elev8 Student
The Kentucky Science Center (FY24-25) 10/15/24 After-school programming ew urg. eve studen $160,092 Academic Services
Learning Center

The Louisville Orchestra 09/24/24 Music opportunities 4th & 5th grade students $75,000 Academic Services




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2024

Vendor Ownership| Approval Over et
Contract Name Status Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
True Colors International 10/09/24 Team Development JCPS SEL Department $5,854 Academic Services
. - Diversity, Equity, and
7PM Group (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Consulting & Training support JCPS Staff & Contractors $108,000 Povert
verty
) Diversity, Equity, and
Dr. Shelley Thomas (FY24-25) Woman owned 10/08/24 Book Study JCPS Literacy teachers $2,269 Povert
verty
LUL Street Acad Diversity, Equity, and
Luisville Urban League (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services reet Acacemy $6,000,000 IVersity, Equity, an
participants Poverty
Di ity, Equity, and
Millennium Learning Concepts (FY24-25) Minority owned 08/20/24 Professional development & training JCPS Distric-wide staff $25,000 |ver5|Py0 :_:l ¥, an
verty
. . . . Diversity, Equity, and
National Center for Teacher Residencies (FY24-25) 08/06/24 Teacher Residency support JCPS HR & DEP $16,000 Povert
verty
. . N . . = Diversity, Equity, and
Roots 101 African American Museum (FY24-25) Minority owned 10/15/24 Events & special programming BSU Participants $45,000 Povert
verty
. . . L L . Diversity, Equity, and
Sims Counseling and Consulting, Inc. (FY24-25) Minority owned 08/29/24 Cultural Competency Training Various JCPS departments $18,600 Povert
verty
- . L Diversity, Equity, and
VisionSpeak Consulting, LLC. Minority owned 07/31/24 College/ACT Prep Grace James & PRP $10,500 Povert
verty
Exceptional Child
Advanced Environmental, LLC. (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services ECE $200,000 xcept K !
Education
Exceptional Child
Black Male EDquity (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services JCPS CEIS Dept $472,000 xceptl R !
Education
Exceptional Child
Bluegrass Center for Autism (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Professional services Binet School $20,000 X EZL:cation !
: ; . - . Exceptional Child
Bright Approach - Third Amendment (FY23-25) 09/24/24 Professional development JCPS Administration $130,000 Education
Minority owned Professional services for Famil Exceptional Child
Chrystal Power Consulting (FY24-25) v 07/23/24 Y Early Childhood $200,000 ptiona
Woman owned engagement Education
Minority owned Exceptional Child
Chrystal Power Consulting (FY24-25) inority ow 10/15/24 Professional services Early Childhood $200,000 xcept R !
Woman owned Education
. . . L . . Exceptional Child
Millennium Learning Concepts (FY24-25) Minority owned 07/23/24 Professional development & training CCEIS Department $104,000 Education
Professional learning for Famil Exceptional Child
National Center for Families Learning (FY24-25) 07/23/24 : "8 'y Early Childhood $116,797 xcept !

engagement

Education




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2024

Vendor Ownership| Approval Over et
Contract Name Status Date Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)

Exceptional Child

Ohio Valley Education Cooperative (FY24-25) 10/15/24 Professional services ECE Students & families $45,000 EZucation
Progressive School Solutions, LLC. - Amendment . . . Exceptional Child

09/24/24 Professional development JCPS Administration $30,000 R

(FY24-25) Education
Exceptional Child

Scholastic Inc. (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Pre-K "On my way" Curricullum Early Childhood $555,477 EZucation
Minority owned Churchill Park, Farnsley, Exceptional Child

The Braid Bar (FY24-25) inority ow 09/24/24 After-school programming uren! v $40,000 xceptional A

Woman owned Rangeland Education
. . . . L . L . Exceptional Child

University of Louisville Ky Autism Training Ctr. 08/21/24 Professional development & training Early Childhood $700 Education
; : . . . . Exceptional Child

University Instructors (FY24-25) 07/23/24 Professional services Instructional Assistants $7,716,471 Education
Exceptional Child

University Instructors - Amendment (FY24-25) 08/20/24 Professional services Instructional Assistants $7,716,471 EZucation
Predictive Index (FY24-25) 09/03/24 Professional services HR $42,543 Human Resources
University Instructors (FY24-25) 09/24/24 Classroom Core Instructional Support Various schools $1,693,688 Human Resources

Consulting services for Predictive

Wipfli (FY24-25) 09/03/24 uiting |\:'II - I HR $0 %0 Human Resources

Connor Stone Consulting (FY24-25) Minority owned 10/15/24 Professional services Molina Property Security $224,640 Operations

$28,717,515 $137,523 Grand Total




